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Pistole Nachwuchs

Rang Teilnehmer
Schiegg Salome
Reimann Theo
Reimann Alexander
Rohrer Samuel
Tobler Jerom
Joos Oliver
Schonwalder Séren
Haas Thierry
Bauer Nadja
Bayer Yannis
Somazzi Santino
Sokolova Varvara
Dietsche Selin
Draxl Lara
Ferraro Tiziano
Frei Tyra

Tobler Robin
Wirth Loris
Heijdemann Jon
Steiner Jonas
Filipova Ana
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Kanton

SG
TG
TG
SG
SG
TG
ZH
TG
SG
SG
ZH
ZH
SG
SG
ZH
TG
SG
ZH
TG
SG
ZH

Mannschaft

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1
Frauenfeld Stadt 1
Frauenfeld Stadt 1

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1
St. Margrethen SV 1
Frauenfeld Stadt 2

Uster SG 1

Frauenfeld Stadt 1

St. Margrethen SV 1

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1
Uster SG 1

Uster SG 1

Montlingen PS 1

Montlingen PS 1

Uster SG 2

Frauenfeld Stadt 2

St. Margrethen SV 1

Uster SG 2

Frauenfeld Stadt 2
Montlingen PS 1

Uster SG 2

2022

Seite 1 von 1

Total
183
181
179
178
177
176
175
174
172
172
171
166
166
154
153
153
152
152
148
145
125
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